



PRESS RELEASE

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

(Los Angeles, CA)

MWW Management is proud to announce a watch party for the award-winning documentary film, Tashi & The Monk. The online event is set to take place on May 1, 2025, and will showcase the film's captivating story of a young girl named Tashi and her bond with a Buddhist monk named Lobsang, who create a community of orphaned children in the Himalayas.

The watch party promises to be a unique experience for film lovers, offering an exclusive pre-screening introduction, followed by the film and a post-screening discussion moderated by a panel of experts in Buddhism and child welfare. This event is open to the public, and the link will be available on the MWW Management website.

As a leading talent management and production company with 38 years of experience, MWW Management is committed to bringing high-quality entertainment to audiences worldwide. Angie Seegers, the Founder & CEO of MWW Management and Sponsorships Worldwide Inc, expressed her excitement for the event, saying, "We are thrilled to share this inspiring film with viewers everywhere. Tashi & The Monk highlights the importance of compassion, community, and human connection, and we hope to spark meaningful conversations about these issues through this watch party."

For more information or press inquiries, please contact Angie Seegers at angie@mwwmanagement.com or call 323.448.0446.

About MWW Management:

MWW Management is a leading talent management and production company that represents some of the most prominent artists and brands in the entertainment industry. With 38 years of experience, MWW Management is dedicated to supporting artists in achieving their goals while bringing top-tier entertainment to audiences worldwide.